SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
12" CPBN-101 169 LOOSE 25
18" CPBN-102 181 10 100
24" CPBN-103 196 10 100

1 Mtr SBN-205 350 10 100
1.5 Mtr SBN-206 425 10 100
TYPE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
PTMT H PTG-212 225 10 100
CONTI. L AJGL-214 125 10 100
JAQ.H PVC PIN AGJH-215 225 10 100
SQUARE H AGSH-216 325 10 100JAQ. H BRASS
PIN AGRH-217 300 10 100
B ROUND BGR-218 845 10 100
B SQUARE BGS-219 950 10 100
B MARVAL BGM-220 950 10 100
SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
10 Ltr FTP-271 1025 1 10
 14 OD SS 304 PREMIUM CONNECTION PIPE SS NUT/ BRASS INNER/ SS CAP
14 OD PTMT PREMIUM CONNECTION PIPE PTMT NUT HEAVY
FAUCET
SS SHOWER TUBE
FAUCET GUN
FLUSH TANK
TYPE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
PTMT H PFSH-222 400 6 24
PVC L AFSL-223 370 6 24
JAQ.H (BRASS
PIN GUN)
AFSJ-224 660
6 24
SQUARE AFSS-225 760 6 24
B ROVER BFSR-227 1320 6 24
B SQUARE BFSS-228 1450 6 24
JAQ.R (PVC
PIN GUN)
AFSJ-224 J 500
6 24
B MARVAL BFSM-229 1450 6 24
BLACK PFB - 226 925 6 24
SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
30" SDO-263 85 10 200
36" SDO-264 95 10 200
SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
36 mm OPL-261 35 100 500
42 mm OPH-262 58 100 400
SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
30" BOP-265 120 10 100
36" BOP-266 150 10 100
SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
1 Mtr PJS-234 210 6 24
1.5 Mtr PJS-235 250 6 24
SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
- SCP-272 415 1 20
SIZE CODE MRP.
INNER
PKG.
OUTER
PKG.
12 Mtr TTM-240 24 250 1000
12 Mtr TTM-241 38 250 1000
15 Mtr TTM-242 28 250 1000
15 Mtr TTM-243 40 250 1000
FAUCET SET
SPRING DUCT OUTLET PIPE
MAGIC OUTLET PIPE
BRAIDED OUTLET PIPE
PVC JET SRAY
COMMODE SEAT COVER
TAFLON TAPE - 12 mm
OUTLET